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Electric Express Train - HSR

Fro october to Aswan R AN g
OCTOBER ASWAN ELECTRIC EXPRESS TRAIN (HIGH
SPEED RAIL) _____En’ﬂ*ans fond 1.
SECTION ONE ( OCTOBER - BANI AZAR) CONSULTING
From Station .............(169500.00)
Contractor To Station................(173500.00) GARB Consultant
Y.YE/NV /N &JG@Y@deblgjaw
Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu,M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu,M.)
170+500 0 0 0
170+520 18.24 182.38 182.38
170+540 18.33 365.64 548.02
170+560 18.61 369.38 917.40
170+580 17.15 357.62 1,275.02
170+600 17.97 351.24 1,626.26
170+620 18.82 367.92 1,994.18
170+640 2091 397.29 2,391.47
170+660 20.16 410.71 2,802.18
170+680 19.72 398.84 3,201.02
170+700 20.94 406.61 3,607.63
170+720 7.66 285.98 3i893.61
171+780 214 213.98 4,107.59
1714800 22.67 "440.71 4,548.30
1714820 €21.37 440.44 4,988.74 ¥
171+840 19.78 411.55 5,400.29
171+860 20.38 401.65 5,801.94
1714880 20.23 406.06 6,208.00
171+900 23.82 440.43 6,648.43
1714920 26.37 501.87 7,150.30
1714940 23.08 494.49 7,644.79
1714960 19.38 424.63 8,069.42
1714980 21.82 412.07 8,481.49
1724000 21.38 432.06 8,913.55
172+020 24.25 456.28 9,369.83
172+040 1.66 259.09 9,628. 92




a2l 3yl J\all g i \

el LSl Jladll 23] @9 aa Citellads Auslivall JlasHlg U1 ! Jlosd Slius] JlaSia| 7 \
( Sl e - i8T) Gw:% |
Gyl Jlasly ©Ylhall Bdodlige o 45,5 Laan %

(Y-YY/Y-YY [ 10YA ) o3y e (gyler () pakiciuus

"-:il(u“

170+740

171+440

1714500 2

1714580
/s

172+060 e

1724930

173+130 %o

173+420

Prepared Subgrade

ool gald Aaillaall g oy LaS S 3l Appiiall sl ylonsYl s (Prepared Subgrade) sl dado fisby wiyed las] canfiall Aal{)-£) o) Sy

s 89,8l Lol LAY 3)lgll Zpdll 9 %A Y 9 ¥+ it a slall Aeasd 5V g @a ) o

.‘,.m,

15,591.78
/

(3wl 2Bl SN 50 HA0) ddler IS’ 1 T ) ol ol el Aigtaall Aol dpcad Jf Ul Ay

170+500

170+720

171+780

172+040

el Gl s Dogudl N gadl Aigad 3 2y ymsall A1 16 B0 193 mpand RSBl Clnall ity JYo1 325~ Ol aaSiall Al (1-Y) o33 oy
&

3,893.61

U3l b

5,735.31

9,628.92
(73

169+560

170+260

CUT

T 6 Jama Jelidl GYomn J6 153 an (Rrgar) s oo ogenla I 2233 § 58 STl Clanadl placinly o Jas! oSl Al (V-Y) o
Wlhll%&MﬁgéﬂlwﬁwwﬂMt&ﬂiwﬁqéyﬁ&‘mcﬂﬁgwi”ﬂm}n 0.
| Slcladll g dussasarl!

+ Adlsad BB Ay JATg Jsarn

32,099, 22? ,

&l

Do Jhuut (7a ¥-) Qgande o s 0+ 58 4332 Y s Digudl] VT ity Lol 239 Cilhuolgall Aylas 23,3 g diygly eard JUas) ¢ (1-Y) )
w Ayl g 50 (Ao Y-) (aganda (o (Jel @i Y0 58 W5Y Wauwy 9 daytl)

79,700.113




&2l QUygSl laidll §9 e
g Otk e Wall JlasSly GLU1 el Jlasl Stuu] \
Jd! gllad)l - G Jasl apadl 3LygSI HlUaidll L] ‘MLMMHM \
( JIJ‘ Lé'f 'J"J‘-'s“ -wmnm'w }]
Saa Bagiodles gl 35,5 Jehs é%
diillas (Prepared Subgrade )uelus olul Aads Jiig dygig Jaozed Jash . | 1-uf gy ne M
Aigal) pu¥0 8 Wi Glowy 9 (b (e gudll CIT pludin lghiddy Ololgal)
S.T area (m2) volume (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)
1704740 8.04 0 0
170+760 8.04 160.74 160.74
1704780 8.04 160.74 321.48
1704800 8.04 160.74 482.22
1704820 8.04 160.74 642.96
1704840 8.04 160.74 803.7
1704860 8.04 160.74 964.44
170+880 8.04 160.74 1125.18
1704900 8.04 160.74 1285.92
1704920 8.04 160.74 1446.66
170+940 8.04 160.74 1607.4
170+960 8.04 160.74 1768.14
170+980 8.04 160.74 1928.88
1714000 8.04 160.74 2089.62
171+020 8.04 160.74 2250.36
1714040 8.04 160.74 2411.1
171+060 8.04 160.74 2571.84
171+080 8.04 160.74 2732.58
171+100 8.04 160.74 2893.32 5625.9
171+120 8.04 160.74 3054.06
1714140 8.04 160.74 3214.8
171+160 8.04 160.74 3375.54
171+180 8.04 160.74 3536.28
171+200 8.04 160.74 3697.02
171+220 8.04 160.74 3857.76
171+240 8.04 160.74 4018.5
1714260 8.04 160.74 4179.24
171+280 8.04 160.74 4339.98
+ 1714300 | 8.04 160.74 4500.72 -
171+320 8.04 160.74 4661.46
1714340 8.04 160.74 4822.2
1714360 8.04 160.74 4982.94
1714380 8.04 160.74 5143.68
1714400 8.04 160.74 5304.42
1714420 8.04 160.74 5465.16
1714440 8.04 160.74 5625.9 oy
RSl - 5625.9
LUl Lyl fp pakashon ke o (53Ul /p Bl AT /s,

At y 4 R S
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S.T area (m2) volume (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)
171+500 8.04 0 0
1714520 8.04 160.74 160.74
171+540 8.04 160.74 321.48
1714560 8.04 160.74 482.22
171+580 8.04 160.74 642.96
172+060 8.04 0 0
1724080 8.04 160.74 160.74
172+100 8.04 160.74 321.48
172+120 8.04 160.74 482.22
172+140 8.04 160.74 642.96
172+160 8.04 160.74 803.7
172+180 8.04 160.74 964.44
172+200 8.04 160.74 1125.18
1724220 8.04 160.74 1285.92
1724240 8.04 160.74 1446.66
1724260 8.04 160.74 1607.4
172+280 8.04 160.74 1768.14
172+300 8.04 160.74 1928.88
172+320 8.04 160.74 2089.62
172+340 8.04 160.74 2250.36
1724360 8.04 160.74 2411.1
172+380 8.04 160.74 2571.84
172+400 8.04 160.74 2732.58
172+420 8.04 160.74 2893.32




a2 rd! (U581 HUaldl g9 e
o Olelhady disluall JlasYlg AN o) Jlas] slia) \ 2
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( J!}_“__LS"’ '):’3:‘.5?) o s i)
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didlas (Prepared Subgrade )usbus bl didb Jig Lygig Juead Jlesl : (1-2) p2y ww el
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S.T area (m2) volume (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)
172+440 8.04 160.74 3054.06 7635.15
172+460 8.04 160.74 3214.8
172+480 8.04 160.74 3375.54
172+500 8.04 160.74 3536.28
172+520 8.04 160.74 3697.02
172+540 8.04 160.74 3857.76
172+560 8.04 160.74 4018.5
172+580 8.04 160.74 4179.24
172+600 8.04 160.74 4339.98
172+620 8.04 160.74 4500.72
1724640 8.04 160.74 4661.46
1724660 8.04 160.74 4822.2
172+680 8.04 160.74 4982.94
172+700 8.04 160.74 5143.68
172+720 8.04 160.74 5304.42
172+740 8.04 160.74 5465.16
172+760 8.04 160.74 5625.9
172+780 8.04 160.74 5786.64
172+800 sl 91 e 160.74 .. 5947.38
172+820 8.04 160.74 6108.12
172+840 8.04 160.74 6268.86
1724860 8.04 160.74 6429.6
172+880 8.04 160.74 6590.34
172+900 8.04 160.74 6751.08
1724920 8.04 160.74 6911.82
1724930 8.04 80.37 6992.19
Jlead 7635.15
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&l 3UyeSU Hladdl g9 ine
837w ey A buall JacTly QLI sl Jlas] 3]
Jodl gladll - GO Jasll s madf 30,6801 sl £Lid) gwﬂy,w |
(sl o - yg351) ) _f
Yoa Buddlee b 4S5 dedis %
diylas (Prepared Subgrade Juslus gl A JAig w935 Jease JWas , y i+, o
dddall Yo e Wiy clowy g ptdab e A gl ST pluseianly Wghidids Wliso! gall
S.T area (m2) volume (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)
173+130 8.04 0 0
173+140 8.04 80.37 80.37
173+160 8.04 160.74 241.11
173+180 8.04 160.74 401.85
1734200 8.04 160.74 562.59
173+220 8.04 160.74 723.33
173+240 8.04 160.74 884.07
173+260 8.04 160.74 1044.81
173+280 8.04 160.74 1205.55 2330.73
173+300 8.04 160.74 1366.29
1734320 8.04 160.74 1527.03
173+340 8.04 160.74 1687.77
1734360 8.04 160.74 1848.51
173+380 8.04 160.74 2009.25
173+400 8.04 160.74 2169.99
173+420 8.04 160.74 2330.73
Jleadl 2330.73
oLl 5Lyl fp Sohusgen giud pan (§)Ukus¥lfp st d 2 fp
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1704740

o ol diolidl Cilbl ALY )

171+440

171+500

171+580

172+060

1724930

Prepared Subgrade

173+130

173+420

5 '.I_:|i_l-_=,'.-':: LL

+ Cilaml) g oadl

15,591.78
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170+500

3,893.61
1704720 ML
1714780 e
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1724040

9,628.92
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170+260
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Electric Express Train - HSR
Fro october to Aswan
OCTOBER ASWAN ELECTRIC EXPRESS TRAIN (HIGH
SPEED RAIL}
SECTION ONE [ OCTOBER - BANI AZAR)
From Station ........... (169500.00)
Contractor To Station.....oui. (173500.00) GARB Consultant
YoXL /Y /) &JU@:Y@QWPJ‘QIQM
Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
170+260 0 0 0
1704280 6.22 62.25 62.25
170+300 17.48 237.05 299.30
1704320 18.31 357.89 657.19
170+340 14.21 325.20 982.39
1704360 16.28 304.89 1,287.28
170+380 14.89 311.65 1,598.93
170+400 24.72 396.05 1,994.98
170+420 12.47 371.88 2,366.86
170+440 16.8 292.71 2,659.57
170+460 24.32 411.23 3,070.80
170+480 34,92 592 .45 3,663.25
170+500 53.28 882.00 4,545.25
170+520 58.91 1,121.86 5,667.11
170+540 57.8 1,167.10 6,834.21
1704560 56.32 1,141.19 7,975.40
1704580 57.04 1,133.57 9,108.97
170+600 59.43 1,164.70 10,273.67
170+620 54.26 1,136.92 11,410.59
170+640 0 542.61 11,953.20
170+740 124.87 0.00 11,953.20
170+760 127.4 2,522.67 14,475.87
170+780 123.36 2,507.61 16,983.48
170+800 120.54 2,438.99 19,422 .47
1704820 109.99 2,305.27 21,727.74
170+840 97.15 2,071.42 23,799.16
170+860 97.67 1,948.26 25,747.42
170+880 98.62 1,962.90 27,710.32
1704900 95.92 1,945.38 29,655.70
1704920 95.76 1,916.78 31,572.48
1704940 121.21 2,169.66 33,742.14
170+960 121.83 2,430.36 36,172.50
170+980 121.8 2,436.24 38,608.74
171+000 122.96 2,447.63 41,056.37
1714020 122:11 2,450.71 43,507.08
1714040 1 2,465.05 45,972.13
1714060 54 '\ 2,509.41 48 48154 .
171+080 \ 2,571.75 51,05329— N\
1714100 "¢ .2 2,654.30 5370759 =% 1
171+ Lzo‘?;@ . 4 20001 56,429.60° "
171+140 W 76 4~ 274168 [~ SOTLERC ]
1714160 ¢ 9 /’122 45/ Qla)R@hmeTnl o 61476343
171+180 g\% 108.66 | H4R~ lat,éum, u@/ FEC T ] 64,074:59. "
ye &R ¥ 2l N,._I/ﬁ,\,,,qy.é,&

e




Eployer Consultant

Electric Express Train - HSR

Fro october to Aswan

Contractor

OCTOBER ASWAN ELECTRIC EXPRESS TRAIN (HIGH

SPEED RAIL)

SECTION ONE { OCTOBER -

BANI AZAR)

From Station ... (169500.00)

To Station................[173500.00)

GARB Consultant

YY) ))&l G ¥ @)l palstiue oyl OleS

e /

Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum, Fill Vol (Cu.M.)
1714200 105.39 2,140.52 66,215.11
1714220 111.58 2169.74 68,384.85
1714240 113.06 2246.47 70,631.32
1714260 105.63 2,186.97 72,818.29
1714280 102.4 2,080.34 74,898.63
1714300 110.32 2,127.21 77,025.84
171+320 107.65 2,179.68 79,205.52
171+340 127.95 2,356.01 81,561.53
171+360 127.54 2554.95 84,116.48
171+380 126.68 2,542.17 86,658.65
171+400 129.1 2,557.74 89,216.39
171+420 131.64 2,607.37 91,823.76
171+440 131.14 2627.8 94.451.56
171+460 104.68 2358.25 96,809.81
171+480 111.87 2165.48 98,975.29
171+500 121.03 2328.95 101,304.24
1714520 122.28 2433.07 103,737.31
171+540 121.69 2439.64 106,176.95
171+560 126.59 248276 108,659.71
171+580 128.16 2,547.46 111,207.17
171+600 128.38 2,565.39 113,772.56
1714620 20.42 1,487.99 115,260.55
1714640 22.76 431.73 115,692.28
1714660 110.88 1,336.35 117,028.63
171+680 112.59 2,234.65 119,263.28
1714700 110.2 2,227.81 121,491.09
171+720 111.34 2,215.37 123,706.46
171+740 125.92 2,372.64 126,079.10
171+760 7431 2002.28 128,081.38
1714780 96.15 1704.56 129,785.94
171+800 76.26 1724.13 131,510.07
3 171+820 77.31 1,535.76 133,045.83
@I 171+840 81.89 1,592.03 134,637.86
ﬁ z ; 171+860 93.26 1,751.44 136,389.30
o = 171+880 98.77 1,920.28 138,309.58
N o D 171900 102.2 2,009.77 140,319.35
F 35 i 171+920 98.81 2,010.11 142,329.46
; - n o 171+940 103.38 2,021.84 144,351.30 .|
=] < 171+960 110.04 =SB0 146,485:50——|™\
BT o 171+980 106. g/ — "’“""T&MQ 148,2"’50.96"-ﬂ-’~- I\
3 172-+000 97,957 .2.034187 150,598 53 e [ |
b 1724020 88, 39“*"‘“{1‘7%1 11\11”8_'6?59@ 01‘. 152,558.95
172+040 69 57“’“":"*"|:L ?95;5 154,138.48
iE ’}/ i """Jﬂ‘*'%‘ -
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Electric Express Train - HSR i
AR Bl Bl
LU e Fro october to Aswan e
Eployer Consultant
s OCTOBER ASWAN ELECTRIC EXPRESS TRAIN (HIGH e
SPEED RAIL) { il dls
SECTION ONE ( OCTOBER - BANI AZAR) CONSULTIRG
From Station .............(169500.00)
Contractor To Station......cc..cevens {173500.00) GARB Consultant
Y Ye VNV anb oY @bua&mr.&}!lolzms
Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
1724060 90.46 1,600.31 155,738.79
172+080 84.48 1,749 41 157,488.20
172+100 86.14 1706.17 159,194.37
172+120 77.84 1639.85 160,834.22
172+140 62.4 1402.43 162,236.65
172+160 56.03 1,184.31 163,420.96
172+180 50.19 1,062.22 164,483.18
1724200 43.31 935.00 165,418.18
172+220 39.8 831.13 166,249.31
1724240 47.27 870.68 167,119.99
1724260 57432 1,045.82 168,165.81
1724280 67.53 1,248.50 169,414.31
172+300 82.41 1,499.43 170,913.74
1724320 100.97 1,833.77 172,747.51
172+340 122.5 2,234.66 174,982.17
1724360 115.54 2,380.35 177,362.52
1724380 106.01 2,215.48 179,578.00
172-+400 101.19 2,072.02 181,650.02
172+420 88.58 1,897.70 183,547.72
172+440 71.34 1,599.18 185,146.90
172+460 45.09 1,164.24 186,311.14
172+480 48.86 93941 187,250.55
172+500 63.22 1,120.75 188,371.30
172+520 84.81 1,480.26 189,851.56
172+540 96.62 1,814.29 191,665.85
172+560 103.69 2,003.12 193,668.97
172+580 96.31 2,000.00 195,668.97
172+600 99.78 1,960.93 197,629.90
1724620 100.36 2,001.39 199,631.29
172+640 108.85 2,092.03 201,723.32
172+660 98.54 2,073.88 203,797.20
172+680 95.27 1,938.08 205,735.28
172+700 87.71 1,829.75 207,565.03
172+720 80.33 1,680.41 209,245.44
172+740 77.91 1,582.38 210,827.82
172+760 68 1,459.11 212,286.93
172+780 70.46 1,384.67 213,671.60
172+800 92.19 1,626.55 215,298.15 /2 ot
: 172+820 112.94 J,,.--*-—--%;-Qi_'fiﬁ. 217,349.51/ '1;...-1_ 1.CO. N
172-+840 126,827 . il 2 39;7‘68 219,747.19 i dhidaps| el i §
3 172+860 13974\ 8yl et ,QQ 222,410.05}, g &8 s J
4 172+880 154842 - B #*N 205 353 [N LYV,
1724900 165.984,4044 ; ‘0’8:15 / 228,561.28 i

= W%-\ o j F‘Mjfp
e i X



Electric Express Train - HSR
Fro october to Aswan
Eployer Consultant
OCTOBER ASWAN ELECTRIC EXPRESS TRAIN {HIGH
SPEED RAIL)
SECTION ONE ( OCTOBER - BANI AZAR)
From Station ... {169500.00)
Contractor To Station................{173500.00) GARB Consultant
VoYL /N /) &l G ¥ Gl palsiius payll eSS
Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
172+920 175.08 3.,410.54 231,971.82
172+940 181.58 3,566.61 235,538.43
172+960 144.26 3,258.45 238,796.88
172+980 149.23 2,934.90 241,731.78
173+000 157.64 3,068.70 244,800.48
173+020 161.79 3,194.33 247,994 .81
173+040 147.48 3,092.75 251,087.56
173+060 153.01 3,004.95 254,092.51
1734080 135.3 2,883.12 256,975.63
173+100 131.4 2,666.97 259,642.60
173+120 163.17 2,945.67 262,588.27
173+140 162.56 3,257.25 265,845.52
173+160 164.65 3,272.05 269,117.57
173+180 169.33 3,339.82 272,457.39
173+200 166.75 3,360.85 275,818.24
1734220 164.74 3,314.95 279,133.19
1734240 158.55 3,232.97 282,366.106
1734260 156.4 3,149.54 285,515.70
173+280 155.55 3,119.47 288,635.17
1734300 160.13 3,156.72 291,791.89
1734320 151.41 3,115.38 294,907.27
173+340 162.98 3,143.89 298,051.16
173+360 170.29 3,332.70 301,383.86
173+380 174.12 3,444.10 304,827.96
1734+400 178 221,12 308,349.08
173+420 173.83 3,518.26 311,867.34
173+440 161.52 3,353.55 315,220.89
173+460 127.89 2,894.10 318,114.99
173+480 95.95 2,238.34 320,353.33
173+500 0 959.49 321 312 82 ,
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170+740

171+440

171+500

171+580

172+060
172+930

173+130

173+420

Prepared Subgrade

Oldgolgal) Listlaall g Syl yuSS il dpatall duball s>Vl (pa (Prepared Subgrade) (yuwl dida fiydy Lyad Jlast CaSiall Aalb(1-£) 03) wi
. B3l Ao} LAY gl Zpdll 9 %)Y (36 ¥+ i yo slall Al W5 V1 g o0 1 -«
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15,591.78
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CUT
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Electric Express Train - HSR m":?e:;me’\} ‘%
Fro october to Aswan L~ et
OCTOB: ELECTRI G
CTOBER ASWAN Spgg :A F;EPRESS TRAIN (HIGH EHTI’EHS o
SECTION ONE ( OCTOBER - BANI AZAR) CONSULTING <)
From Station .............{169500.00)
Contractor To Station................[173500.00) GARB Consultant
YoYE /N ))&l g ¥ Gl palitiun ddw § ahaill Olus
Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M,)
169+560 25.8 0 0
169+580 45.79 715.95 715.95
169+600 43.61 893.98 1,609.93
169+620 45.29 888.96 2,498.89
169+640 46.05 913.44 3,412.33
169+660 47.2 932.54 4,344 87
169+680 4791 951.11 5,295.98
169+700 46.65 945.57 6,241.55
169+720 46.66 933.06 7,174.61
169+740 43.18 898.36 8,072.97
169+760 47.51 906.82 8,979.79
169+780 44.17 916.80 9,896.59
169+800 43.15 873.22 10,769.81
169+820 48.1 912.49 11,682.30
169+840 47.56 956.65 12,638.95
169+860 44.6 921.60 13,560.55
169+880 45.32 899.14 14,459.69
169+900 42.85 881.71 15,341.40
169+920 42.74 855.96 16,197.36 :
169+940 ; 4543 881.73 - 17,079.09 ¢
169+960 46.53 919.59 17,998.68
169+980 45.88 924.10 18,922.78
170+000 45.32 911.99 19,834.77
170+020 46.52 918.41 20,753.18
170+040 48.62 951.39 21,704.57
170+060 43.03 916.49 22,621.06
170+080 43.25 862.86 23,483.92
1704100 46.87 901.29 24,385.21
170+120 45.04 919.12 25,304.33
170+140 48.31 933.48 26,237.81
170+160 4141 897.23 27,135.04
170+180 46.78 881.91 28,016.95
170+200 45.74 P 925,23 28,942.18 |
170+220 4574 &7, [~ 914.84 29,857.02.
43.56% Aoyl 893.02 30,750.04 .
91.35, /% Elj_',3_41)\18- 32,09922 .
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Section-1"

From 6th-Octuber to Bani mazar "

T —

__._—_____'-——”--\__‘-——_
Electric EXPIESS Thain - sg _—
FIOM Station 169+560 To Station 173+560 (thabit abd elhafiz.co}

“Dally Work Inspection_thabitabd elhafiz Co

e —

Request Station la lantit e
No. | Rev. Jrom sl o _Type Of J: rklnfo Result ™ Length T i Quantity i o Remarks
1238 | 1704920 | 171+120 | " _Backfil 200 ' ;.
1 239 173+320 1¢3+440 Backfill (2.5) | ok | 20 [ 025 | 2047 | 884 13/09/2023 ol 5
1 240 173+220 173+320 Backfill 225 | ok | 100 [To25 | 2872 | 718 14/09/2023 ekl 68
| 241 173+100 | 173+220 Backfill 2.25 | ok | 120 | 025 | 2872 | 862 18/09/2023 ksl 5
1 242 1704740 1704920 Backfill (ferma) | ok | 180 | 025 [23.372| 1,052 18/09/2023 galautl] o3
1243 172+780 1724940 Backfill 2.25 ok | 160 | 025 | 28.72 | 1,149 17/09/2023 udandll o3
| 244 172+940 1734100 Backfill 2.75 ok | 160 | 025 | 30.22 | 1,209 16/09/2023 pandl 3
1245 171+500 1714580 Backfill (ferma) | ok 80 0.25 | 23.372 | 467 21/09/2023 el @3
1246 172+240 172+460 Backfill (ferma) ok | 220 | o025 [23.372| 1,285 26/09/2023 ealudll o3
1247 172+940 173+100 Backfill 2.5 ok | 160 | o.25 | 29.47 | 1,179 22/09/2023 pabudll @5
1248 173+320 173+440 Backfill 2.25 ok 120 0.25 | 28.72 862 25/09/2023 geballl @3
1249 172+460 172+640 Backfill (ferma) | ok 180 0.25 | 23.372| 1,052 01/10/2023 erbaadtl o3
1250 1724940 173+020 Backfill -2.25 ok 80 0.25 | 28.72 574 02/12/2023 el 05
1251 172+640 1724780 Backfill (ferma) | ok 140 025 | 23.372 | 818 01/10/2023 alaudll @3
1252 173+320 173+440 Backfill 2 ok 120 0.25 | 27.97 839 01/10/2023 bl @3
1253 173+220 173+320 Backfill 2 ok 100 0.25 | 27.97 699 02/10/2023 kel @5
1254 173+120 1734220 Backfill 2 ok 100 0.25 | 27.97 699 02/10/2023 il 03
1255 172+780 172+940 Backfill 2 ok 160 025 | 27.97 | 1,119 04/10/2023 kel o3
1256 173+220 173+320 Backfill -1.75 ok 100 0.25 | 27.634 691 11/10/2023 ekl @5
1257 173+320 173+440 Backfill -1.75 ok 120 0.25 | 27.634 829 11/10/2023 ekl 05
1258 173+120 1734220 Backfill -1.75 ok 100 0.25 | 27.634 691 11/10/2023 ekl o3
1259 172+780 1724940 Backfill -1.75 ok 160 025 | 27.634 | 1,105 14/10/2023 ol 03
1260 172+060 172+180 Backfill -1 ok 120 0.25 [ 26.564 | 797 14/10/2023 ] 03
1261 172+180 1724240 Backfill -1 ok 60 0.25 | 26.564 | 398 14/10/2023 PPN
1262 172+060 172+180 Backfill -0.75 ok 120 0.25 | 25.766 | 773 23/10/2023 )] 3
1263 173+220 173+320 Backfill -1.5 ok 100 0.25 | 27.288 682 22/10/2023 PAIRTPE
1264 173+320 173+440 Backfill 1.5 ok 120 0.25 | 27.288 819 23/10/2023 ] 3
1265 173+120 173+220 Backfill 1.5 ok 100 0.25 | 27.288 682 25/10/2023 k)] 3
1266 172+780 172+940 Backfill -1.5 ok 160 0.25 | 27.288 1,092 24/10/2023 ekl @3
1267 172+180 172+240 Backfill -0.75 ok 60 0.25 | 25.766 | 386 24/10/2023 PR
1268 172+060 172+180 Backfill -0.5 ok 120 0.25 | 24.968 749 29/10/2023 kel @3
1269 1734220 173+320 Backfill =1.25 ok 100 0.25 | 26.931 673 25/10/2023 " A PS
1270 173+320 173+440 Backfill -1.25 ok 120 0.25 | 26.931 808 30/10/2023 /\;\\ 5 p.d...,.m
1271 172+180 172+240 Backfill 0.5 ok | 60 0.25 | 24.968 375 30/@/ foabaad] 3
1272 1724780 1724940 Backfill -1.25 ok [ 160 | 0.25 | 26.931 [ 1,077 29/10/2088: 270\ w‘w o
1273 173+120 173+220 Backfill -1.25 ok 100 | 0.25 | 26.931 673 01/13/2028 © '] , »»* a3
1274 173+220 173+320 Backfill -1 ok ["400 | 025 |26.564 | 664 01/11120; 3ww Pt P
1275 172+060 172+180 Backfill -0.25 05______‘:1_2_0__ 0.25 | 24.170 725 06/11/2i TN ekl @
1276 172+180 1724240 Backfill -0.25 ok ["g0 | 025 | 24170 363 06/11 ;zogg THENCO. \ gl s
